

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

DATE: Tuesday, September 21, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
<p>Complete Property Management                      91 Church St. P.O. Box 432                      Champlain, NY 12919</p>	<p>TRUCK/PLOW: \$120                      LOADER/PLOW: <del>200</del> *                      SANDING: \$250                      SNOW REMOVAL: \$300                      SHOVELING: \$35</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Barker

WITNESS: Justin Eilers

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
EMERGENCY SERVICES BUILDING  
 DATE: Tuesday, September 21, 2021  
 TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Complete Property Management 91 Church St. P.O. Box 432 Champlain, NY 12919	TRUCK/PLOW: \$120 LOADER/PLOW: * SANDING: \$200 SNOW REMOVAL: \$300 SHOVELING: \$35
JB Carpentry & Fencing LLC 409 Burke Road Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$200 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$250 SNOW REMOVAL: \$175 SHOVELING: \$75
<u>Weighted Bid Results (Per Bid Docs)</u>	
<u>C PM</u>	<u>JB</u>
\$78.00 60.00 15.00	\$130.00 75.00 8.75
* <u>\$153.00</u> + Shoveling Price/Hr.	* <u>\$213.75</u> + Shoveling
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL: SHOVELING:

\* Winning Bid

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Banker  
 WITNESS: Kristina Ciles

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTION SERVICES  
 DATE: Tuesday, September 21, 2021  
 TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Complete Property Management 91 Church St. P.O. Box 432 Champlain, NY 12919	TRUCK/PLOW: \$120 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$200 SNOW REMOVAL: \$300 SHOVELING: \$35
JB Carpentry & Fencing LLC 409 Burke Road Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$200 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$250 SNOW REMOVAL: \$175 SHOVELING: \$75
<u>Weighted Bid Results (per Bid Docs)</u>	
CPM	JB
\$78.00 60.00 15.00	\$130.00 75.00 8.75
$\frac{\$153.00}{\text{+ Shoveling}}$	$\frac{\$213.75}{\text{+ Shoveling}}$
* Avg Price/Hr.	

\* Winning Bid.

OPENED BY: Kimberly Banker  
 WITNESS: Justin Gales

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
CCPT BUS FACILITY

DATE: Tuesday, September 21, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
<p>Complete Property Management                      91 Church St. P.O. Box 432                      Champlain, NY 12919</p>	<p>TRUCK/PLOW: \$120                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING: \$200                      SNOW REMOVAL: \$300                      SHOVELING: \$35</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>
	<p>TRUCK/PLOW:                      LOADER/PLOW:                      SANDING:                      SNOW REMOVAL:                      SHOVELING:</p>

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Benker

WITNESS: Justin Peters